
Il Nibbio

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Galassi Massimo (06/2614) 3 9 0 0 4 2 4 9 0 0 4 6

Carrai Roberto (06/2706) 4 6 0 0 3 6 4 7 0 0 4 3

Fatarella Stefano (06/2619) 4 5 0 0 4 0 4 12 0 0 2 3

Moalli Gianluca (06/2615) 4 4 0 0 4 1 3 3 0 0 4 4

Palandri Ilaria (06/2705) 1 3 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 2 5

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Galassi Massimo 06/2614 15 26 1,73

Carrai Roberto 06/2706 15 22 1,47

Fatarella Stefano 06/2619 14 20 1,43

Moalli Gianluca 06/2615 15 12 0,80

Palandri Ilaria 06/2705 5 8 1,60

Oliver Queen

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Cagabhion Bonyx (06/1923) 4 6 4 5 0 0 4 6 4 3 0 0

Luschi Emiliano (06/2485) 4 6 4 1 0 0 4 3 2 0 0 0

Tantay Marivic (06/1922) 4 3 2 0 0 0 4 5 4 1 0 0

Lenzi Silvia (06/2012) 4 6 3 0 0 0 4 3 4 0 0 0

Brogi Federico (06/1745) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pepe Ephraim (06/1895) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

D'Isanto Massimiliano (06/2330) 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cioni Silvia (06/2519) 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cagabhion Bonyx 06/1923 16 20 1,25

Luschi Emiliano 06/2485 14 10 0,71

Tantay Marivic 06/1922 14 9 0,64

Lenzi Silvia 06/2012 15 9 0,60

Brogi Federico 06/1745 0 0 0,00

Pepe Ephraim 06/1895 0 0 0,00

D'Isanto Massimiliano 06/2330 2 0 0,00

Cioni Silvia 06/2519 3 0 0,00

Cobra Rey

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Baronti Giacomo (06/1894) 0 0 4 10 2 3 0 0 4 12 4 8

Bellagotti Valerio (06/1386) 0 0 4 12 2 6 0 0 4 11 2 3

Di Luca Marco (06/1737) 0 0 4 9 4 9 0 0 2 3 4 9

Bellinelli Luca (06/1388) 0 0 4 11 4 9 0 0 2 6 4 3

Strazzante Giuseppe (06/1924) 0 0 0 0 4 12 0 0 0 0 2 4

Vera Roberto (06/2655) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 12 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Baronti Giacomo 06/1894 14 33 2,36

Bellagotti Valerio 06/1386 12 32 2,67

Di Luca Marco 06/1737 14 30 2,14

Bellinelli Luca 06/1388 14 29 2,07

Strazzante Giuseppe 06/1924 6 16 2,67

Vera Roberto 06/2655 4 12 3,00


